
Appendix 1
Warwoman WMP Advisory Committee List

Organization/Affiliation Contact Number Email Notes
Rabun County Planning and Zoning Officer Les Neely (706) 212-2701 lneely@rabuncounty.ga.gov
Chief Ranger, Georgia Forestry Commission Michael Wood (706)754-2354 mwood@gfc.state.ga.us Attended meeting 9/26
Forester, Georgia Forestry Commission Brandon Merz (706)356-4479 Bmerz@gfc.state.ga.us
District Ranger, Chattooga Ranger District, CONF Ryan Foote (706)754-6221 rfoote@fs.fed.us Attended meeting 9/26
Agricultural Extension Agent, Rabun County John Scaduto (706)782-3113 john.scaduto@uga.edu Attended meeting 9/26
UGA Steven Patrick stevep@uga.edu Attended meeting 9/26
Rabun County Health Department James Reece (706)212-0289 james.reece@dph.ga.gov Attended meeting 9/26
President, Rabun County Trout Unlimited Kent Wilson (706)746-7488 rabuntuchapter@gmail.com
IB Environmental Stacey Berahzer (770)509-3887 stacey@ibenvironmental.com Attended meeting 9/26
WMA Contact, DNR David Reed (706)934-4617 david.reed@dnr.ga.gov Attended meeting 9/26
DNR Jeff Durniak jeff.durniak@dnr.ga.gov
DNR Anthony Rabern anthony.rabern@dnr.state.ga.us
DNR Zach Moran zach.moran@dnr.ga.gov Attended meeting 9/26
DNR Ryan Watts ryan.watts@dnr.ga.gov Attended meeting 9/26


